For more information visit our website:  www.progresslighting.com Progress Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact:
Images:
Description:
LED 15in. flush mount with white acrylic diffuser mounts to a Polished Chrome ceiling pan. Ideal for
ceiling or wall mount applications and suitable to add ambient illumination for Modern or Traditional
interior spaces.
Specifications:
• Polished Chrome (-015) (plated)
• Steel Construction
• Etched glass Bowl
• The classic ceiling fixture: A perfect dome with metallic rim
• They are good choices to brighten an entire room – ideal for ambient or general illumination
• The contoured, simple design makes it a fit across most styles, including Modern, Traditional and
Transitional
• Polished Chrome finish
• Measures 15in diameter x 5-1/4in ht.
• Contains one 26W LED Module 1,382 delivered lumens - 54 lumens/watt, 3000K color tempera-
ture, 90+ CRI.
• CSA Safety listed for use in damp locations
• Compatible with many ELV dimmers
• Progress Lighting products are designed for exceptional quality, reliability, and functionality
• Includes installation instructions and mounting hardware
• Coordinating fixtures available
• Dimmable to 10% brightness (See Dimming Notes)
• Fixture covers a standard 4" octagonal recessed outlet box
• 6" of wire supplied
• ENERGY STAR® qualified
•  Meets California Title 24 JA8-2016
Performance:
Number of Modules 1
Input Power  26w
Input Voltage 120 V
Input Frequency 60 Hz
Lumens/LPW (Source) 1770/68.07692307692308 (LM-82)
Lumens/LPW (Delivered) 1382/54 (LM-79)
CCT 3000 K
CRI 90 CRI
Life (hours) 50,000 (L70/TM-21)
FCC FCC Title 47, Part 15, Class B
Min. Start Temp -30 °C
Max. Operating Temp 30°C
Warranty 5-year limited warranty
Labels cCSAus Damp location listed
 ENERGY STAR® qualified
 Meets California Title 24 JA8-2016
Dimensions:
Width: 15-1/4"
Height: 5-1/4"
Glass
Width: 14-1/4"
Height: 4-1/4"
LED Flush Mount Ceiling mounted  •   Damp location listed
P350131-015-30
For more information visit our website:  www.progresslighting.com Progress Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607
Dimming Notes:
P350131 is designed to be compatible with many Triac/ELV controls.
The following is a partial list of known compatible dimmer controls.
Dimming Controls
Lutron - NTEVL-300
Lutron - DVELV-300P
Lutron - Caseta Wireless
Leviton – 6672
Leviton – 6674
Lutron - AYCL-153P
Lutron - AYLV-600P
Lutron - MAELV-601
Leviton - AWRMG-EAW
Dimming capabilities will vary depending on the dimmer control, load, and circuit installation.
Always refer to dimmer manufacturer instructions or a controls specialist for specific requirements.
Dimmer control brand names where identified above are trade names or registered trademarks of each
respective company.
LED Flush Mount Ceiling mounted  •   Damp location listed
P350131-015-30